Location

Northorpe
Lane
Southbound

Northorpe
Lane
Southbound

Previous

Northorpe
Lane
Southbound

Northorpe
Lane
Southbound

THURLBY TRAFFIC RADAR RESULTS NORTHORPE LANE SOUTHBOUND MAY 2023

Survey
Period

02.05.23
to
29.05.23

03.05.22
to
23.05.22

01.03.21
to
14.03.21

29.10.19
to
25.11.19

Average
Daily
Count
5/7 day

617/551

699/623

585/550

774/687

Peak Time
AM

08.00 to
09.00

08.00 to
09.00

08.00 to
09.00

08.00 to
09.00

Peak

Count AM
5/7 day

72/58

88/70

70/57

97/77

Peak
Time
PM

17.00 to
18.00

15.00 to
16.00

14.00 to
15.00

14.00 to
15.00

Peak

Count

PM

5/7 day

54/45

55/47

66/57

85/71

Average
Speed
mph

24.2

23.3

224

22.5

Maximum
Speed mph

51mph
@20.55.00

48mph
@22.22.10

51mph
@20.22.00

45mph
@18.40.00

% over
speed
limit

5/7 day

10.78/
10.71%

10.32/
10.21%

8.86/
8.57%

7.20/
7.43%

Average
speed
above limit
5/7 day

32.58/
32.60mph

32.62/
32.66mph

32.66/
32.69mph

33.06/
33.04



Northorpe 14.01.19 704/628 08.00 to 88/69 15.00to 91/76 22.8 50mph 10.12/ 33.00/
Lane to 09.00 16.00 @05.45.00 10.20% 33.17
Southbound 20.01.19



