THURLBY TRAFFIC RADAR RESULTS NORTHORPE LANE SOUTHBOUND MAY 2023

Location	Survey Period	Average Daily Count 5/7 day	Peak Time AM	Peak Count AM 5/7 day	Peak Time PM	Peak Count PM 5/7 day	Average Speed mph	Maximum Speed mph	% over speed limit 5/7 day	Average speed above limit 5/7 day
Northorpe Lane Southbound	02.05.23 to 29.05.23	617/551	08.00 to 09.00	72/58	17.00 to 18.00	54/45	24.2	51mph @20.55.00	10.78/ 10.71%	32.58 / 32.60mph
Northorpe Lane Southbound	03.05.22 to 23.05.22	699/623	08.00 to 09.00	88/70	15.00 to 16.00	55/47	23.3	48mph @22.22.10	10.32/ 10.21%	32.62 / 32.66mph
Previous										
Northorpe Lane Southbound	01.03.21 to 14.03.21	585/550	08.00 to 09.00	70/57	14.00 to 15.00	66/57	22.4	51mph @20.22.00	8.86/ 8.57%	32.66 / 32.69mph
Northorpe Lane Southbound	29.10.19 to 25.11.19	774/687	08.00 to 09.00	97/77	14.00 to 15.00	85/71	22.5	45mph @18.40.00	7.20/ 7.43%	33.06/ 33.04

Northorpe	14.01.19	704/628	08.00 to	88/69	15.00 to	91/76	22.8	50mph	10.12/	33.00/
Lane	to		09.00		16.00			@05.45.00	10.20%	33.17
Southbound	20.01.19									